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             WEST HIGH SCHOOL 
    SPORTS TEAMS AND ATHLETIC ACTIVITIES 

                                                  2016-2017 

  Activity         Contact Person        Contact Information 

ATHLETIC  DIRECTOR Steve Killian  steve.killian@knoxschools.org 

BAND Blake Garcia blake.garcia@knoxschools.org 

BASEBALL   

     Freshman Aaron Dickey aaron.dickey@knoxschools.org 

     Junior Varsity Geoffrey Murret kpd1956@yahoo.com 

     Varsity Buzz McNish buzz.mcnish@knoxschools.org 

BASKETBALL   

     Boys’ Freshman  Tommy Eggleston tommy.eggleston@knoxschools.org 

     Boys’ Junior Varsity Steffan Hollifield steffanjhollifield@gmail.com 

     Boys’  Varsity Chris Kesler chris.kesler@knoxschools.org 

     Girls’ Junior Varsity Kristy Hutson kristy.hutson@knoxschools.org 

     Girls’ Varsity Savannah Harrison savannah.harrison@knoxschools.org 

CHEERLEADING Paula Franklin paula.franklin@knoxschools.org 

COLOR GUARD / WINTER 
GUARD 

Ashley Corey ashley.corey@knoxschools.org 

CROSS COUNTRY Patrick Gildea gildeapt@aol.com 

DANCE TEAM Lisa Hoffman 
Sarah Scott 

lisa.hoffman@knoxschools.org 
sarah.scott@knoxschools.org  

FOOTBALL   

     Freshman  Nat Scott nat.scott@knoxschools.org 

     Junior Varsity Marc Giles marc.giles@knoxschools.org 

     Varsity Jeff Harig jeff.harig@knoxschools.org 

GOLF (BOYS’ AND GIRLS’) Todd O’Dell todd.odell@knoxschools.org 

RUGBY Pete Capell pete.capell@knoxschools.org  

SOCCER   

     Boys’ Junior Varsity Alex Walls & Chris Quinn alex.walls@knoxschools.org 
865-405-2856 

     Boys’ Varsity Alex Walls alex.walls@knoxschools.org 
865-405-2856 

     Girls’ Nicholas Kim nicholas.kim@knoxschools.org 

SOFTBALL Emily Manis emily.manis@knoxschools.org 

SWIMMING   

     Swimming and Diving Stephen Fortney 
Mari Brooks 

sfortney87@gmail.com 
mari.brooks@knoxschools.org  

     Diving Dave Parrington 
Michael Wright 

dparrington@utk.edu 
coachmichael@tenndiving.com 

TENNIS (BOYS’ AND GIRLS’) Kelly Page kelly.page@knoxschools.org 

TRACK & FIELD (BOYS’ AND 
GIRLS’) 

Will Jay (865) 384-4775 

VOLLEYBALL Jessica Lee jessica.lee@knoxschools.org 

WRESTLING Johnny Woo jwoo5@vols.utk.edu / 865-898-7226 
 


